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Size : approx. 291sq. ft. Size : approx. 291sq.ft.
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HHF / Date 1/ Port ISR/ Arr. BRBAEERY / Dep.
12 May (Tue) BEiA | & - B/ Cruise embarks at Lisbon, Portugal Check In 13:00 18:00
13 May (Wed) KBl / E&5F Oporto, Portugal 07:00 16:00
14 May (Thu) PIRE B / BIEST La Coruna, Spain 07:00 17:00

15 May (Fri) 34 / IS Gijon, Spain 07:00 17:00
16 May (Sat) E£Wa / AL Bilbao, Spain 07:00 17:00
17 May (Sun) LbEEFH L (BEE R )/ 3R Biarritz (Saint-Jean-de-Luz), France 7. 07:00 17:00
18 May (Mon) K% / B (f£% — M) Bordeaux, France (Overnight) 09:00 -
19 May (Tue) W% | EE (2 —%) Bordeaux, France (Overnight) - s
20 May (Wed) KB % / B Bordeaux, France - 21:00
21 May (Thu) B L5 At Sea = S

22 May (Fri) B %3 / 3B Saint-Malo, France .. 10:00 21:00
23 May (Sat) %18 (B %) / ZE St. Peter Port (Guernsey), United Kingdom .7, 07:00 17:00
24 May (Sun) B (S FEE) / & - B/ Cruise disembarks at Paris (Le Havre), France 08:00 -
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